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Torneo CS IGLESIAS 0301078A

Luogo IGLESIAS  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 26-12-2002 - 16-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CADDEO PIERLUIGI - 

Partecipanti 12

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 2N Atzei Stefano            ITA SAR CI 1600 0 0 1983 M 103120

10 3N Congiu Luca              ITA SAR CA 1473 0 0 1989 M 112614

9 De Val Daniele           ITA FRI TS 1969 0 0 1975 M 106518

1 3N De Vita Davide           ITA SAR CI 1413 0 0 1962 M

4 2N Diana Antonello          ITA SAR CA 1537 0 0 1956 M 103116

6 3N Monni Riccardo           ITA SAR CA 1485 0 0 1988 M 103122

2 1N Monni Vittorio           ITA SAR CI 1714 0 0 1957 M 103107

7 2N Musa Valeria             ITA SAR CA 1600 0 0 1988 F 103130

11 3N Oddo Andrea              ITA SAR CA 1365 0 0 1989 M 112620

8 3N Perra Luigi              ITA SAR CA 1305 0 0 1990 M 103131

3 1N Pili Erika               ITA SAR OT 1759 0 0 1986 F 103114

12 3N Vivona Giuseppe          ITA LOM MB 1473 0 0 1975 M 114766
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 2N Atzei Stefano            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1983 M 103120

10 3N Congiu Luca              ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1989 M 112614

9 De Val Daniele           ITA 1969 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1975 M 106518

1 3N De Vita Davide           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1962 M

4 2N Diana Antonello          ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1956 M 103116

6 3N Monni Riccardo           ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1988 M 103122

2 1N Monni Vittorio           ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1957 M 103107

7 2N Musa Valeria             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1988 F 103130

11 3N Oddo Andrea              ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1989 M 112620

8 3N Perra Luigi              ITA 1305 0 0.00 0.00 0 -111 0 1990 M 103131

3 1N Pili Erika               ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1986 F 103114

12 3N Vivona Giuseppe          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1975 M 114766
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